Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo delle Contrade
Data creazione: 2026/03/11 14:43:47

Data: 21/06/2025

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 LEONI Ettore

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

LANDI Lorenzo
SOLDAINI Jacopo
BEVILACQUA Irene
LEONI Pietro
BAMBI Tessa
SOLDAINI Agata

DI VENERE Michelangelo
CITTERICO Dario
SCIPPA Ettore Martino
LEONI Anna

SCARLATTI Andrea
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PIERUCCI Isabella
SOLDAINI Matilde
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

BELLINI lacopo
VERGARO Alexandra
SCIPPA Antonio
LANDI Gian Luca
BEVILACQUA Caterina
ARCALENI Emilia
MILIANO Maria llaria
FANETTI Pierluca
PICCHIONI Graziano
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CALDERON Manuele Alessio

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio

Societa
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

Tempo
00:20:26

Tempo
00:18:11
00:19:18
00:20:05
00:20:20
00:20:27
00:21:51
00:23:44
00:24:59
00:25:19
00:25:40
00:31:52
00:32:00
00:33:15
00:36:01
00:47:51

Tempo
00:23:04
00:27:58
00:28:49
00:31:38
00:32:58
00:33:19
00:34:23
00:37:48
00:40:24



